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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУЧКОВА Мария МОС  3  3  3  V  0  V 0.333 -7 19 5

CHUMIKOVA Alina UKR  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 14 29 2

СУПРУНОВА Екатерина МОО  V  4  1  V  4  4 0.333 -4 23 4

МЕЛЕХИНА Мария МОС  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 26 3

KUCHERUK Daria UKR  3  1  4  0  4  V 0.167 -10 17 6

МИННУЛЛИНА Элла ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

БУЛДИНА Александра САМ  3  0  V  0  2  3 0.167 -16 13 7

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФОМИНА Анастасия МОС  3 V4  2  3  V  4 0.333 -4 21 6

ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ  V  4  1  4  V  V 0.500 -2 24 4

ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО  3  V  1  4  V  4 0.333 -4 22 5

БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

SERTAEVA Diana KAZ  V  V  V  1  V  4 0.667 0 25 3

ПАСУХИНА Анна НИЖ  2  4  3  3  4  1 0.000 -13 17 7

ИКАЛОВА Диана АЛА  V  4  V  0  V  V 0.667 1 24 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦВЕТКОВА Вера МОС  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 28 2

БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

СЕМЕНОВА Елена НИЖ  4  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 2 26 3

ЛАШКЕВИЧ Василиса МОС  V  1  3  V  4  3 0.333 -4 21 6

ЗАХАРОВА Елена МОО  2  1  2  1  3  3 0.000 -18 12 7

ПОПОВА Елизавета КЛГ  3  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 -1 25 5

ИВАНОВА Алина ЛЕН  4  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 2 26 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ Виктория МОО  V  V  V  4  V  0 0.667 5 24 3

ФИЛИЧЕВА Анна МОС  1  3  3  1  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7

ВАСЕНЬКИНА Екатерина ЛЕН  3  V  V  0  2  3 0.333 -9 18 5

АФАНАСЬЕВА Софья МОО  4  V  4  3  1  3 0.167 -8 20 6

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Диана МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ПСК  3  V  V  V  4  3 0.500 5 25 4

СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ V3  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 23 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАРАМОВА Ангелина МОО  2  3  4  V  3  4 0.167 -7 21 6

РОГОВА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 27 2

КОРОЛЬЧУК Дарья САМ  V  2  4  V  1  3 0.333 -7 20 5

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анна МОО  V  3  V  V  0  4 0.500 -1 22 4

ЖЕРЕКОВА Виктория МОС  3  1  4  0  0  0 0.000 -22 8 7

ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 24 3

МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛКОВА Ольга МОО  1  2  2  2  2  1 0.000 -20 10 7

ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 25 3

БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 7 26 2

БЕЛОВА Анна МОО  V  4  3  V  V  0 0.500 3 22 4

МАЛИНОВА Мария МОС  V  1  4  1  4  4 0.167 -8 19 6

ЦИПУРСКАЯ Елизавета ЛЕН  V  1  4  1  V  2 0.333 -8 18 5

БАБЕНКОВА Алина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕПЕЛЕВА Мария МОС  2  V  V  3  2  3 0.333 -2 20 5

ИСАЕВА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 2

РАЙКОВА Мария САМ  1  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 22 3

СТАРШИНОВА Анна МОС  1  1  1  4  1  3 0.000 -19 11 7

ЛЕОНЦЕВА Дарья МОО  V  1  1  V  1  1 0.333 -13 14 6

ХАРЛАМОВА Полина КЛГ  V  3  2  V  V  2 0.500 3 22 3

ХОРОШЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОЖКОВА Дарья МОС  3  V  2  V  3  4 0.333 -5 22 4

БИРЮЧЕВА Алиса МОС  V  3  2  V  2  0 0.333 -9 17 6

КЛЕМИНА-ПЕТРЕНКО Мария МОС  3  V  1  V  2  1 0.333 -8 17 5

МАТЯЕВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 7 25 3

ДОБРЕЦОВА Наталья МОО  4  3  2  3  2  0 0.000 -16 14 7

КОЗЫРЕВА Анна САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

РАЙХЛИНА Евгения СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 2

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САФРОНЕНКО Мария МОС  1  3  4  1  0  4 0.000 -17 13 7

МОСИНА Валерия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

МАЛЫХИНА Екатерина МОС  V  2  V  V  0  2 0.500 -4 19 5

СУХАРЕВА Алина МОО  V  1  4  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 3

САМОНОВА Мария ВРЖ  V  3  1  1  3  4 0.167 -9 17 6

СВИЛИНА Яна ТАТ  V  3  V  4  V V4 0.667 11 26 2

КОСТЕНКО Анастасия ВЛГ  V  2  V  2  V  2 0.500 -3 21 4

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 1

ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия МОС  3  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 2 23 5

ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария МОС  1  2  4  4  4  2 0.000 -13 17 7

КОЛЕСНИК Мария МОО  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 4 26 3

СЛЮНЬКОВА Виктория КЛГ  2  3  V  3  2  2 0.167 -12 17 6

КОСТЫЛЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 25 4

КУДУХОВА Лайма АЛА  1  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 25 2
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУЛИМ Александра МОС  1  1  2 V3  0  V 0.333 -10 12 6

ЧУРКИНА Александра МОС  V  4  4  4  1  V 0.333 1 23 5

ХАРЛАМОВА Яна МОС  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 6 26 3

NIKOLAIYCHUK Soiya KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

SHISHKINA Yuliya UKR  2  V  2  4 V4  V 0.500 2 22 4

ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 12 25 2

ЛИСИЦА Софья НОВ  0  1  3  3  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЗАДАЕВА Вера МОС  2  2  1  4  V  2 0.167 -13 16 6

БУНАКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1

ВАСЯКИНА Валерия МОС  V  4  V  V  V  1 0.667 12 25 3

МАТВЕЕВА Яна ЛЕН  V  V  0  V V3  4 0.667 4 22 4

СОКОЛЬСКАЯ Янина КЛГ  V  4  1  2  2  2 0.167 -13 16 6

СТЕПАНОВА Кристина МОО  4  0  0  2  V  2 0.167 -12 13 5

ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФЕДОРУК Анастасия МОС  2  3  V  1  1  2 0.167 -15 14 6

ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС  V  0  V  4  V  2 0.500 0 21 4

ПАНЧЕНКО Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

ЗИМОВИНА Анна МОО  4  1  1  1  4  0 0.000 -19 11 7

БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна АЛА  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2

БЕЛОЗЕРОВА Анастасия САМ  V  3  4  V  3  0 0.333 -5 20 5

ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Алиса СПБ  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 14 28 3

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРИШАНИНА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 2

ЩЕГЛОВА Вера МОС  0  2  1  2  2  4 0.000 -19 11 7

ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС  4  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 25 3

ПОПОВА Екатерина ВЛГ  3  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 2 25 4

ЗАВАЦКАЯ Ксения МОО  0  V  2  4  2  3 0.167 -11 16 6

КРЫМОВА Виктория ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 1

ТИМОФЕЕВА Светлана НИЖ  4  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 -1 24 5

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИНСКАЯ Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 1

КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОО  2  3  V  2  3  V 0.333 -6 20 5

НЕЛЮБИНА Анастасия КИР  1  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 -5 21 4

РАСХОДЧИКОВА Евгения МОС  0  4  4  1  0  V 0.167 -13 14 6

ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 12 27 3

ДОБРОВОЛЬСКАЯ Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2

ВИШНЕВА Екатерина ПСК  2  2  V  2  0  2 0.167 -14 13 7
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС  1  1  V  V  2  0 0.333 -10 14 6

ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС  1  1  1  3  4  3 0.000 -17 13 7

СИТНИКОВА Екатерина САМ  2  3  4  V  3  V 0.333 -5 22 5

ЛОБАНОВА Анна МОО  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 27 3

КОНОВАЛОВА Полина ПСК  2  V  2  V  4  2 0.333 -3 20 4

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАСЛЕННИКОВА Софья МОС  V V3  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2

КАРТАШЁВА Елизавета САМ  2  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 -1 24 3

БАЛАН Анастасия СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 1

ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  V  4  2  V  4  V 0.500 -2 25 4

СИДОРЧИК Дарья МОО  4  V  0  4  V  V 0.500 -4 23 5

СПИРИДОНОВА Надежда ИВА  0  2  0  V  4  V 0.333 -12 16 6

БАРИНОВА Мария НИЖ  1  4  3  4  4  4 0.000 -10 20 7

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БРИК Ксения МОС  4  1  3  4  V  4 0.167 -6 21 6

МЯЛТОН Ульяна МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2

НАЗАРОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 1

НЕЙМЫШЕВА Дарья МОС  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 25 3

KHAFIZOVA Mariyana UKR  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 -1 25 4

ИВАНОВА Дарья САМ  2  2  2  2  4  2 0.000 -16 14 7

СОЛОВЬЕВА Елизавета КЛГ  V  3  4  3  4  V 0.333 -2 24 5

Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АГАРКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  V  4  3  4  V 0.500 8 26 4

НИЗКОШАПКИНА Дарья КЛГ  1  4  4  1  3  2 0.000 -15 15 7

ГУРОВА Ангелина ВРЖ  1  V  2  1  2  V 0.333 -9 16 5

ИЛЮХИНА Дарина МОС  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 6 26 3

ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

ВОРОБЬЕВА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 8 29 2

БЯЗРОВА Мадина АЛА  1  V  1  0  0  3 0.167 -17 10 6

Группа № 20

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНАНЬЕВА Екатерина МОС  4  V  V  V  3  4 0.500 5 26 3

PANINA Kseniya UKR  V  4  V  4  3  V 0.500 1 26 4

ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО  1  V  V  0  4  V 0.500 -2 20 5

АККЕРМАН Мария МОС  2  2  1  3  4  V 0.167 -11 17 6

РЕВИНА Валерия АЛА  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1

МОРГУНОВА Алена САМ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29 2

МЕЩЕРИНА Дарья ВЛГ  V  4  2  3  1  0 0.167 -14 15 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
3 БАБЕНКОВА Алина САМ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
3 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Диана МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
3 МОСИНА Валерия МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
6 ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
6 ХОРОШЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
8 БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
8 КОЗЫРЕВА Анна САР 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
8 ПАНЧЕНКО Дарья МОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
8 МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован

12 МИННУЛЛИНА Элла ТАТ 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован
12 NIKOLAIYCHUK Soiya KAZ 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован
14 РАЙХЛИНА Евгения СПБ 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован
15 БАЛАН Анастасия СПБ 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
16 CHUMIKOVA Alina UKR 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
17 КУЛИНСКАЯ Виктория МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован
18 КРЫМОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
19 МАСЛЕННИКОВА Софья МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
19 РОГОВА Полина МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
21 ГРИШАНИНА Анна МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
22 ДОБРОВОЛЬСКАЯ Дарья СПБ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
22 МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
24 БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна АЛА 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
25 БУНАКОВА Мария МОС 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
25 РЕВИНА Валерия АЛА 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
27 ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован
27 ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован
29 ИСАЕВА Екатерина МОО 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
30 МОРГУНОВА Алена САМ 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован
31 НАЗАРОВА Анастасия АЛА 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
32 МЯЛТОН Ульяна МОО 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован
33 СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
34 ВОРОБЬЕВА Екатерина МОО 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован
35 БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СПБ 0.833 7 26 квалифицирован
36 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Алиса СПБ 0.667 14 28 квалифицирован
37 ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
38 МЕЛЕХИНА Мария МОС 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован
39 ВАСЯКИНА Валерия МОС 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован
39 ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован
41 СВИЛИНА Яна ТАТ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
42 ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА 0.667 10 24 квалифицирован
43 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
44 КУДУХОВА Лайма АЛА 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
44 МАТЯЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
46 ЛОБАНОВА Анна МОО 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
47 ИЛЮХИНА Дарина МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
47 ХАРЛАМОВА Яна МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
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49 НЕЙМЫШЕВА Дарья МОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
50 ЦВЕТКОВА Вера МОС 0.667 5 28 квалифицирован
51 ХМЕЛЕВСКАЯ Виктория МОО 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
52 КОЛЕСНИК Мария МОО 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован
53 ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
53 СУХАРЕВА Алина МОО 0.667 4 25 квалифицирован
55 МАТВЕЕВА Яна ЛЕН 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован
56 КОСТЫЛЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.667 1 25 квалифицирован
57 ИКАЛОВА Диана АЛА 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован
58 SERTAEVA Diana KAZ 0.667 0 25 квалифицирован
59 KHAFIZOVA Mariyana UKR 0.667 -1 25 квалифицирован
60 АГАРКОВА Ульяна МОС 0.500 8 26 квалифицирован
61 АНАНЬЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.500 5 26 квалифицирован
62 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ПСК 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
63 БЕЛОВА Анна МОО 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
63 ХАРЛАМОВА Полина КЛГ 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
63 РАЙКОВА Мария САМ 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
66 ИВАНОВА Алина ЛЕН 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован
66 СЕМЕНОВА Елена НИЖ 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован
68 ПОПОВА Екатерина ВЛГ 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован
69 ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
70 SHISHKINA Yuliya UKR 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
71 PANINA Kseniya UKR 0.500 1 26 квалифицирован
72 ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
73 ПОПОВА Елизавета КЛГ 0.500 -1 25 квалифицирован
74 КАРТАШЁВА Елизавета САМ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован
74 ТИМОФЕЕВА Светлана НИЖ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован
76 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Анна МОО 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
77 ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0.500 -2 25 квалифицирован
78 ВАЛИШИНА Элина ТАТ 0.500 -2 24 квалифицирован
79 ГНИТЕЦКАЯ Маргарита МОО 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
80 КОСТЕНКО Анастасия ВЛГ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
81 СИДОРЧИК Дарья МОО 0.500 -4 23 квалифицирован
82 МАЛЫХИНА Екатерина МОС 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
83 НЕЛЮБИНА Анастасия КИР 0.500 -5 21 квалифицирован
84 ЧУРКИНА Александра МОС 0.333 1 23 квалифицирован
85 СОЛОВЬЕВА Елизавета КЛГ 0.333 -2 24 квалифицирован
86 ШЕПЕЛЕВА Мария МОС 0.333 -2 20 квалифицирован
87 КОНОВАЛОВА Полина ПСК 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
88 СУПРУНОВА Екатерина МОО 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован
89 ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
90 ЛАШКЕВИЧ Василиса МОС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
90 ФОМИНА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
92 СИТНИКОВА Екатерина САМ 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован
92 РОЖКОВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован
94 БЕЛОЗЕРОВА Анастасия САМ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
95 КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОО 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
96 КОРОЛЬЧУК Дарья САМ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован
97 СУЧКОВА Мария МОС 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
98 ЦИПУРСКАЯ Елизавета ЛЕН 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован
99 КЛЕМИНА-ПЕТРЕНКО Мария МОС 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
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100 ВАСЕНЬКИНА Екатерина ЛЕН 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
101 БИРЮЧЕВА Алиса МОС 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован
102 ГУРОВА Ангелина ВРЖ 0.333 -9 16 квалифицирован
103 ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС 0.333 -10 14 квалифицирован
104 СУЛИМ Александра МОС 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован
105 СПИРИДОНОВА Надежда ИВА 0.333 -12 16 квалифицирован
106 ЛЕОНЦЕВА Дарья МОО 0.333 -13 14 квалифицирован

107 БРИК Ксения МОС 0.167 -6 21 выбывший
108 ГАРАМОВА Ангелина МОО 0.167 -7 21 выбывший
109 АФАНАСЬЕВА Софья МОО 0.167 -8 20 выбывший
110 МАЛИНОВА Мария МОС 0.167 -8 19 выбывший
111 САМОНОВА Мария ВРЖ 0.167 -9 17 выбывший
112 KUCHERUK Daria UKR 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
113 АККЕРМАН Мария МОС 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
114 ЗАВАЦКАЯ Ксения МОО 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
115 СЛЮНЬКОВА Виктория КЛГ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
116 СТЕПАНОВА Кристина МОО 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
117 КАЗАДАЕВА Вера МОС 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
117 СОКОЛЬСКАЯ Янина КЛГ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
119 РАСХОДЧИКОВА Евгения МОС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
120 МЕЩЕРИНА Дарья ВЛГ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
121 ВИШНЕВА Екатерина ПСК 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
122 ФЕДОРУК Анастасия МОС 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
123 БУЛДИНА Александра САМ 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
124 БЯЗРОВА Мадина АЛА 0.167 -17 10 выбывший
125 БАРИНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.000 -10 20 выбывший
126 ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария МОС 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
126 ПАСУХИНА Анна НИЖ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
128 НИЗКОШАПКИНА Дарья КЛГ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
129 ДОБРЕЦОВА Наталья МОО 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
129 ИВАНОВА Дарья САМ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
131 ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
131 САФРОНЕНКО Мария МОС 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
133 ЗАХАРОВА Елена МОО 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
134 ЗИМОВИНА Анна МОО 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
134 СТАРШИНОВА Анна МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
134 ЩЕГЛОВА Вера МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
137 ВОЛКОВА Ольга МОО 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
137 ФИЛИЧЕВА Анна МОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
139 ЖЕРЕКОВА Виктория МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
139 ЛИСИЦА Софья НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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